

## Scott County Community Foundation Letter from Donor Regarding Gift of Livestock

## **Donor Information**

Name	Address	
City	State	Zip Code
Phone	Email	
Pledge Information		
I/We,		hereby gift
(number of head) of	(type o	of livestock) to the Scott County
Community Foundation. I wi	ll transport the gifted lives	stock to market at which time they
will be sold on behalf of the S	Scott County Community F	oundation.
☐ A check mark in this box volumes A check does have a lien ag		not have a lien against it; or if the the lender is attached.
Gift Information		
I/We wish to have our gift re Fund Preference: ☐ Scott County Soil and Wate	emain anonymous. ☐ Yes	□ In honor of: □ No nd
□ Other:		
Signature(s)		Date

## **Important Points to Consider:**

- ⇒ Gifting (change of ownership) occurs before the commodity is sold.
- ⇒ The donor shall not sell the commodity or otherwise provide instructions of the sale of the commodity.
- ⇒ In all cases, please contact your tax advisor for complete legal and/or tax advice regarding charitable donations.
- ⇒ The Scott County Community Foundation is a tax-exempt public charity under Internal Revenue Code Section 501 (c)(3).

Looking Forward, Giving Back.